
Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR75%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: June 30 , 2016

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

Personnel Services

12084 Community Service Director     74% 8,56232,500023,9382,625

12101 Residential Rental Coordinator     0% 22,01722,017000

12990 Accrued Payroll     0% (1,975)001,975564

14000 Overtime     0% 5,0005,000000

15001 Special Payment non P & F     0% (1,300)001,3000

21000 Social Security- matching     39% 2,6274,30201,675196

22000 Retirement contributions     75% 4151,65801,243139

22010 Defined contribution - General     0% 3,9643,964000

23000 Health Insurance     75% 2,80911,23808,429937

23100 Life Insurance     75% 49198014917

24000 Workers compensation     75% 175699052459

26300 General retiree health contrib     75% 2,79411,17508,381932

Sub Total $45,13651%$92,751$0$47,615$5,469

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

31300 Professional services-Outside Legal     79% 8584,0003,0121300

34500 Contract- building maintenance     86% 8,39958,00014,16335,4383,897

34982 Function sourcing- Grounds/Facilities     103% (3,109)105,13326,80981,4337,505

34989 Contractual service provider     51% 69,766142,561072,7957,945

34990 Contractual services- other     23% 1,7052,2250520520

41100 Telephone     67% 1,7895,40003,611407

41225 Cable fees     95% 1,48933,0008,00323,5092,668

43100 Electric     55% 25,15156,200031,0493,383

43200 Water & sewer     64% 31,35887,000055,6426,125

44200 Rents- machinery & equipment     83% 1671,000357476119
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR75%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: June 30 , 2016

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

44330 Credit application     69% 8752,80001,925245

44360 Rentals     75% 178,545712,8970534,35259,417

45000 Insurance     75% 10,98143,926032,9453,661

46150 R & M- land- building & improvement     34% 75,133113,900038,7677,377

46250 R & M equipment     2% 2,8432,90005757

46300 R & M motor vehicles     0% 500500000

46800 Maintenance contracts     64% 10,71330,00035418,93310

46801 I.T. Maintenance contracts     100% 030003000

48100 Advertising     0% 7,3007,300000

49175 Administrative fees     75% 28,327113,306084,9799,443

49201 Taxes and/or assessments     97% 2248,73008,5060

51100 Office supplies     55% 1,4373,20001,7630

52000 Operating supplies     2% 4,8825,00001180

52200 Cleaning/janitorial supplies     4% 4,8165,00001840

52540 Fuel     7% 1,2801,3740940

52650 Equip < than $1000     17% 56,23468,000011,7660

52652 Software < than $1000 &/or licenses     0% 600600000

52653 Computer equipment < $1000     23% 1,6852,20005150

Sub Total $523,94968%$1,616,452$52,697$1,039,805$112,777

Capital Outlay

64400 Other equipment     100% 05,6202,1003,5200

Sub Total $0100%$5,620$2,100$3,520$0
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR75%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: June 30 , 2016

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

603      Rental - Pines Place

Personnel Services

12084 Community Service Director     74% 8,56232,500023,9382,625

12101 Residential Rental Coordinator     0% 22,01722,017000

12525 Administrative Assistant I     41% 36,11261,568025,4560

12990 Accrued Payroll     0% (4,206)004,2061,202

12992 Vacation leave - retire/term     0% (8,650)008,6500

12996 Sick leave - retire/term     0% (14,770)0014,7700

14000 Overtime     0% 5,0005,000000

15001 Special Payment non P & F     0% (1,300)001,3000

21000 Social Security- matching     59% 3,6569,01205,356196

22000 Retirement contributions     75% 9553,82602,871319

22010 Defined contribution - General     24% 7,2159,50602,2910

23000 Health Insurance     75% 6,55626,222019,6662,186

23100 Life Insurance     75% 105420031535

24000 Workers compensation     75% 226908068276

26300 General retiree health contrib     75% 6,51726,074019,5572,173

Sub Total $67,99465%$197,053$0$129,059$8,812

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

31300 Professional services-Outside Legal     51% 8,73618,0006,7772,4860

31500 Professional services- other     57% 12,34229,000016,6581,870

34500 Contract- building maintenance     103% (1,956)75,00019,64557,3118,339

34982 Function sourcing- Grounds/Facilities     99% 1,335237,68055,827180,51820,218

34989 Contractual service provider     82% 19,067105,143086,07611,906

34990 Contractual services- other     53% 75,470161,03627,17958,388528
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR75%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: June 30 , 2016

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

603      Rental - Pines Place

41100 Telephone     110% (1,049)11,000012,0491,250

41225 Cable fees     102% (1,820)100,00025,86275,9598,621

43100 Electric     46% 123,555228,7440105,18913,223

43200 Water & sewer     97% 5,085194,7830189,69821,317

44200 Rents- machinery & equipment     45% 5,0169,1125633,533155

44330 Credit application     35% 6,81310,50003,6871,022

44360 Rentals     74% 1,021,8184,005,74802,983,930333,800

45000 Insurance     75% 21,54786,192064,6457,183

46150 R & M- land- building & improvement     53% 110,531236,3455,501120,31313,453

46250 R & M equipment     64% 16,70646,0005,06924,2252,744

46800 Maintenance contracts     102% (328)16,4961,60015,2241,647

46801 I.T. Maintenance contracts     60% 6001,50009000

48100 Advertising     0% 5,0005,000000

49104 License fees     0% 2,1612,161000

49175 Administrative fees     75% 55,582222,3290166,74718,528

51100 Office supplies     16% 3,8724,63507630

52000 Operating supplies     52% 2,2804,76002,480554

52200 Cleaning/janitorial supplies     13% 17,46120,00002,539515

52300 Expendable tools     39% 1282090810

52540 Fuel     56% 6061,37407680

52650 Equip < than $1000     53% 7,54916,00008,4510

Sub Total $1,518,10674%$5,848,747$148,023$4,182,618$466,873
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR75%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: June 30 , 2016

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

603      Rental - Pines Place

Capital Outlay

64400 Other equipment     100% 010,560010,5600

Sub Total $0100%$10,560$0$10,560$0

Total for the Project $1,586,10074%$6,056,360$148,023$4,322,237$475,685

Total for the Division 72% $2,155,186$7,771,183$202,820$5,413,177$593,932
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